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
Call FRAN ROCKLEY

DETACHED BUNGALOW
3 bedroom bungalow, car port, full basement,
swimming pool, 100x150 ft. homesite, excel-

lent buy for trucker, fast possession. Asking
S48 500. Call BEN THOMPSON

KING CITY
11, storey home presently being used as
office, 2 bathrooms, air conditioning, full

basement, situated on west side of Keele St.
Asking 552,500, Call CLIFF THOMSON

RICHMOND HILL SPECIAL
6 room detached sidesplit bungalow, attached
rcarace, forced air oil heat, finished rec.
room, large master bedroom with bathroom

snsuite, priced to sell at $57,500.
Call DOUG BENNETT

CUSTOM BUILT
West side of Yonge. Spacious 3 bedroom
sidesplit over 1400 sq. ft., all double insulated
and thermo pane windows throughout, rough-

ed in fireplace, broadloom. To see is to buy.
Call JOYCE CLELAND
7 ROOM 2 STOREY
Close to Catholic Church. Attached garage
with sun deck plus balcony across front of
home. Extras include broadloom, stove,
fridee, washer and dryer. Hurry for this one.
Call FINN SAMUELSEN
NEW §44,500.
6 room bungalows, 2 to choose from, full
hasement with roughed in fireplaces, 2 car

garages, situated in Innisfil Township.
Call BRUCE RAINEY

/K -

reerialfone

“Honesty and Service Is Our Motto”

884-4446

9654 YONGE STREET - RICHMOND HILL

884-9111 881-1912

PHONE
At Corner of Yonge and Yongehurst Rd.

room,
Full

Call Mrs.

RICHMOND HILL, JUST LISTED
3 bedroom split entrance bungalow
on large 63x283 ft. lot.
chen, living room, dining room. At-

Large kit-

FOR SALE—AURORA

entrance

For more information . . .
Call BRIGITTE LINNANE

83,9 FINANCING
3 bedroom brick bungalow.
fully decorated, with partially fin-
Listed at only $39,-

tached garage

on basement,

Taste-

FLVISA TV OFAIA
ALVISA TVAY OFdIA

ished basement.

RICHMOND HILL

| Immediate possession, 3 bed-
room, 13% baths, brick bun-
galow. Oversize lot on quiet
Steps to transpor-
tation, shopping and schools.
Extras including freezer. Try
$4 500 down.

Bill Hewitt
G. R. BOWLES
Real Estate Limited
270-8016 or BR4-8277

MARWOOD

PROPERTIES
LIMITED

More Real Estate Advts On Page 7 |

UNIREAL CORPORATION LIMITED
real estate brokers

7310 DON MILLS ROAD — MARKHAM

CONTACT: PETER WEST - 4953-8000
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GSTAFF INDUSTRIAL / COMMERCIAL CENTR

A new complex centrally located to serve the business communities of Richmond Hill, Thornhill, Woodbridge,
Ideal for small business enterprises. Immediate occupancy. Industrial Units
Commercial Units 1,600, 3,000 and 6,000 sq. ft.

KEELE - LAN
Maple and North Metro,
1,400 and 1,600 sq. ft.

Features Include:

@ Truck level loading

@® Low taxes

® 3 to 5 year lease term
Industrial Units 1400 sq ft. - $175.00 net

@ Fully sprinklered
@ 209% air conditioned offices @ TTC bus to door
@ Attractively landscaped @ Plant lighting fixtures

@ Power 550/220/110 veolt

Commercial Units 1600 sq. ft. - $240.00 net

roof.

7724 Yonge St.
Thornhill

B89-9330 - 727-3442
THORNHILL VILLAGE

65-vear-old 2 storey home
featuring a separate din-
ing room, large modern
kitchen, 3 bedrooms and
1% baths. The garage has
been converted into a
studio and the large lot is
well treed. Your down
payment considered. Mrs.
Boulter, 888-9330.

TRUE CANADIANA!

$98,800. Authenticated
1876 residence, blending
traditional charm with
modern convenience. Cen-
tral air, new electrical
system with circuit break-
ers, new furnace and
120%x120 ft. treed lot
ineluding a black walnut!
Mrs. Boulter, 889-8330.

MUST BE SOLD

Four bedroom townhouse
in Thornhill, large Kit-
chen, washer, dryer, stove,
rugs and drapes, attached
garage, Immediate pos-
session, $41,500. - Connie
Ladkin, 889-9330.

YOUNG & BIGGIN
LIMITED/REALTOR

For more details . . .
Call JOHN CRYER

OLD THORNHILL AREA
® room sidesplit with double car gar-
age, situated on 80x140 foot home-
Features large kitchen with
walkout onto balcony.
with fireplace and 6 foot walkout.
Elegant finishing throughout, with
trees galore in back yard.

more information and . . .
Call SYLVIA SALUM
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